The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SUMMER HACKS 2025 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $199.83
2025-06-13 1 Satinaward ribbon set from Amazon txn mAHZbKQ -$4.95 $194.88
2025-06-14 COSTCO WHSE #0342 txn 66HAQEg -$37.52 $157.36
2025-06-14 Walmart txn XGH4Adx -$6.46 $150.90
2025-06-16 WAL-MART #1401 txn_evHonzl -$8.53 $142.37
2025-06-17 DOMINOS 2993 txn R2HVykX -$23.07 $119.30
2025-06-17 DOMINOS 2993 txn_evHonPK -$23.07 $96.23
2025-06-17 Nyx*NAYAX COPY SERVICES txn WBHWo]n -$0.50 $95.73
2025-06-17 Nyx*NAYAX COPY SERVICES txn PVHGA4XE -$0.50 $95.23

WITHDRAWN: $104.60. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $95.23

Summer Hacks 2025 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Summer Hacks 2025's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



